
Hong Kong Masters Athletics Club
The 10th HONG KONG MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 10:55 (10:35~10:45)

Men's M50 - 100m (F1)

張嘉恆2 500296M50 DBSACCHEUNG PRINCETON

3 500530M50 LSCACSIU HUBERT

關永樂4 500061M50 BACKWAN WING LOK

林樂夫5 500062M50 BACLAM LOK FU

余遠輝6 500065M50 BACYU YUEN FAI

衛逸聰7 500750M50 SJCWAI YAT CHUNG PETER

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 10:55 (10:35~10:45)

Men's M50 - 100m (F2)

廖智勇2 500064M50 BACLIU CHI YUNG

陳立致3 500059M50 BACCHAN LAP CHI

倪以理4 500308M50 DBSACNGAI JOSEPH

黃健安5 500838M50 WYKWONG KIN ON

柯延適6 500142M50 CSKOBAOR YIN SIK

李浩銓7 500063M50 BACLEE JOHN HO CHUEN

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 10:55 (10:35~10:45)

Men's M50 - 100m (F3)

顏鴻斌2 500749M50 SJCNGAN HUNG PUN

葉耀堂3 500060M50 BACIP YIU TONG

吳大偉4 500665M50 PoliceACNG TAI WAI

5 500789M50 THAFUNGFUANG WIRASAK

6 500519M50 LSCACCHEUNG ALAN

伍國樑7 500664M50 PoliceACNG KWOK LEUNG TERENCE

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 11:05 (10:45~10:55)

Men's M50 - 200m (F1)

廖智勇3 500064M50 BACLIU CHI YUNG

柯延適4 500142M50 CSKOBAOR YIN SIK

5 500530M50 LSCACSIU HUBERT

賴維揚6 500832M50 WYKLAI WAI YEUNG

陳立致7 500059M50 BACCHAN LAP CHI

關永樂8 500061M50 BACKWAN WING LOK
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Hong Kong Masters Athletics Club
The 10th HONG KONG MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 11:05 (10:45~10:55)

Men's M50 - 200m (F2)

衛逸聰3 500750M50 SJCWAI YAT CHUNG PETER

伍國樑4 500664M50 PoliceACNG KWOK LEUNG TERENCE

5 500789M50 THAFUNGFUANG WIRASAK

顏鴻斌6 500749M50 SJCNGAN HUNG PUN

黃健安7 500838M50 WYKWONG KIN ON

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 16:15 (15:55~16:05)

Men's M50 - 400m (F1)

3 500519M50 LSCACCHEUNG ALAN

賴維揚4 500832M50 WYKLAI WAI YEUNG

黃健安5 500838M50 WYKWONG KIN ON

黃啟東6 500837M50 WYKWONG KAI TUNG DOMINIC

7 500530M50 LSCACSIU HUBERT

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 16:15 (15:55~16:05)

Men's M50 - 400m (F2)

符彥豪4 500831M50 WYKFU YIN HO

5 500759M50 SMTFATHANARAJAN VERASALAM

談安鐸6 500836M50 WYKTAM ON TOK ARTHUR

陳立致7 500059M50 BACCHAN LAP CHI

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 16:10 (15:50~16:00)

Men's M50 - 800m (F)

陳恒1 500294M50 DBSACCHAN DANIEL

劉紹華1 500526M50 LSCACLAU SIU WAH HERRICK

2 500010M50 AVOHKFORDE NICHOLAS JULIAN

2 500013M50 AVOHKSHUTE NATHAN ROBERT

3 500759M50 SMTFATHANARAJAN VERASALAM

李澤民3 500833M50 WYKLEE CHAK MAN EDWARD

陳文科4 500663M50 PoliceACCHAN MAN FOR

尹志華5 500666M50 PoliceACWAN CHI WAH

賴維揚6 500832M50 WYKLAI WAI YEUNG

黃健安7 500838M50 WYKWONG KIN ON

8 500300M50 DBSACLAM JOSEPH

楊時飛8 500313M50 DBSACYEUNG STEVE

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 09:10 (08:50~09:00)

Men's M50~M55 - 1500m (F)

1 500522M50 LSCACHO RICHARD CHRISTOPHER
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Hong Kong Masters Athletics Club
The 10th HONG KONG MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 09:10 (08:50~09:00)

Men's M50~M55 - 1500m (F)

2 500012M50 AVOHKRIEHM FRANK

許彼得3 500298M50 DBSACHUI PETER

4 500525M50 LSCACLAI HONG MAN ALOYSIUS

李浩銓5 500063M50 BACLEE JOHN HO CHUEN

6 500759M50 SMTFATHANARAJAN VERASALAM

黃健安7 500838M50 WYKWONG KIN ON

8 500010M50 AVOHKFORDE NICHOLAS JULIAN

周自強9 500574M50 PACCHOW CHI KEUNG

10 500011M50 AVOHKHEIJBOER GODEFRIEDUS JELTE

陳文科11 500663M50 PoliceACCHAN MAN FOR

羅文嘉12 500306M50 DBSACLO MAN KA NORMAN

13 500300M50 DBSACLAM JOSEPH

陳恒14 500294M50 DBSACCHAN DANIEL

15 500013M50 AVOHKSHUTE NATHAN ROBERT

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 12:15 (11:55~12:05)

Men's M50~M55 - 5000m (F)

1 500300M50 DBSACLAM JOSEPH

李沛鏗2 500527M50 LSCACLEE PUI HANG JULIAN

許彼得3 500298M50 DBSACHUI PETER

4 500011M50 AVOHKHEIJBOER GODEFRIEDUS JELTE

張炳煌5 500598M50 PKMSAACHEUNG PING WONG

馮佚樵6 500520M50 LSCACFUNG YUT CHIU GILDAS

尹志華7 500666M50 PoliceACWAN CHI WAH

梁君恒8 500304M50 DBSACLEUNG KWAN HANG IVAN

9 500522M50 LSCACHO RICHARD CHRISTOPHER

10 500010M50 AVOHKFORDE NICHOLAS JULIAN

周自強11 500574M50 PACCHOW CHI KEUNG

12 500525M50 LSCACLAI HONG MAN ALOYSIUS

梁浩然13 500528M50 LSCACLEUNG HO YIN

吳偉強14 500155M50 DARTNG WAI KEUNG

譚家俊15 500699M50 SCAATAM KA CHUN GEORGE

羅文嘉16 500306M50 DBSACLO MAN KA NORMAN

17 500012M50 AVOHKRIEHM FRANK

朱良涛18 500700M50 SCAAZHU LIANGTAO
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Hong Kong Masters Athletics Club
The 10th HONG KONG MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 12:15 (11:55~12:05)

Men's M50~M55 - 5000m (F)

19 500531M50 LSCACSZE YING KIT

孔维濱20 500299M50 DBSACKUNG WAI PAN CHARIS

陳利21 500517M50 LSCACCHAN LEO LI

梁守綸34 500846M50 SPCCAALEUNG SHAU LUN

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 13:10 (12:50~13:00)

Men's M30~M50 - 5000mRW (F)

劉偉健26 500302M50 DBSACLAU WAI KIN KELVIN

莫昆庭27 500307M50 DBSACMOK KWAN TING MARTIN

何俊威28 500521M50 LSCACHO CHUN WAI

邵得志29 500310M50 DBSACSHIU TAK CHI BYRON

李仕宏30 500303M50 DBSACLEE SHI WANG

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 14:15 (13:55~14:05)

Men's M50 - 100mH (F)

唐建衡2 500532M50 LSCACTONG ALBERT

3 500519M50 LSCACCHEUNG ALAN

梁家康4 500154M50 DARTLEUNG KA HONG

吳大偉5 500665M50 PoliceACNG TAI WAI

余遠輝6 500065M50 BACYU YUEN FAI

黃啟東7 500837M50 WYKWONG KAI TUNG DOMINIC

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 14:55 (14:35~14:45)

Men's M50 - 400mH (F)

1 500519M50 LSCACCHEUNG ALAN

黃健安2 500838M50 WYKWONG KIN ON

3 500530M50 LSCACSIU HUBERT

梁家康4 500154M50 DARTLEUNG KA HONG

李仕宏5 500303M50 DBSACLEE SHI WANG

倪以理6 500308M50 DBSACNGAI JOSEPH

余遠輝7 500065M50 BACYU YUEN FAI

黃啟東8 500837M50 WYKWONG KAI TUNG DOMINIC

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 09:25 (09:05~09:15)

Men's - 3000mSC (F)

施偉雄26 500599M50 PKMSAASZE WAI HUNG

27 500300M50 DBSACLAM JOSEPH

朱永亮28 500566M50 MoveCHU WING LEONG
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Hong Kong Masters Athletics Club
The 10th HONG KONG MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Lane Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 17:35 (17:15~17:25)

Men's M50 - 4X100m (F)

2 M50 AVOHK香港元老田徑

3 M50 DBSAC拔萃男書院田徑會

4 M50 BAC赤道體育會

5 M50 SJC聖若瑟舊生田徑會

6 M50 DGD上海田徑大師隊

7 M50 LSCAC喇沙書院田徑會

8 M50 WYK九龍華仁書

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 17:55 (17:35~17:45)

Men's M50 - 4X400m (F)

2 M50 AVOHK香港元老田徑

3 M50 WYK九龍華仁書

4 M50 BAC赤道體育會

5 M50 DBSAC拔萃男書院田徑會

6 M50 SJC聖若瑟舊生田徑會

7 M50 LSCAC喇沙書院田徑會

8 M50 SDH南區康樂體育促進會有限公司暨南區長跑

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 11:15 (10:55~11:05)

Men's M50 - High Jump (F)

廖智勇1 500064M50 BACLIU CHI YUNG

吳大偉2 500665M50 PoliceACNG TAI WAI

馬敬將3 500835M50 WYKMA KING CHEUNG MEDES

李仕宏4 500303M50 DBSACLEE SHI WANG

唐建衡5 500532M50 LSCACTONG ALBERT

劉景山6 500301M50 DBSACLAU KING SHAN DAVID

葉耀堂7 500060M50 BACIP YIU TONG

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 15:50 (15:30~15:40)

Men's M50 - Long Jump (F)

李仕宏1 500303M50 DBSACLEE SHI WANG

廖智勇2 500064M50 BACLIU CHI YUNG

陳安立3 500518M50 LSCACCHAN ON LAP FELIX

王偉國4 500309M50 DBSACROBERTO WONG

王偉權5 500312M50 DBSACWONG WAI KUEN ANTHONY

6 500530M50 LSCACSIU HUBERT

郭兆基7 500524M50 LSCACKWOK SIU KAY KEVIN

上官哲谈8 500404M50 DGDKUANG TIEK DANG ADAM
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Hong Kong Masters Athletics Club
The 10th HONG KONG MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 15:50 (15:30~15:40)

Men's M50 - Long Jump (F)

葉耀堂9 500060M50 BACIP YIU TONG

朱永亮10 500566M50 MoveCHU WING LEONG

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 15:35 (15:15~15:25)

Men's M50 - Triple Jump (F)

上官哲谈1 500404M50 DGDKUANG TIEK DANG ADAM

葉耀堂2 500060M50 BACIP YIU TONG

李仕宏3 500303M50 DBSACLEE SHI WANG

4 500300M50 DBSACLAM JOSEPH

倪以理5 500308M50 DBSACNGAI JOSEPH

鄧世剛6 500311M50 DBSACTANG SAI KONG SIMON

張嘉恆7 500296M50 DBSACCHEUNG PRINCETON

王偉國8 500309M50 DBSACROBERTO WONG

周偉雄9 500295M50 DBSACCHAU WAI HUNG ANTONIO

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 09:30 (09:10~09:20)

Men's M50 - Shot Put (F)

區天旂1 500293M50 DBSACAU ARTHUR

張啟邦2 500153M50 DARTCHEUNG KAI PONG

梁振聲3 500834M50 WYKLEUNG CHUN SING

陳安立4 500518M50 LSCACCHAN ON LAP FELIX

5 500009M50 AVOHKCOLLOTON TOM

邵得志6 500310M50 DBSACSHIU TAK CHI BYRON

方仁宏7 500297M50 DBSACFONG RYAN

張嘉恆8 500296M50 DBSACCHEUNG PRINCETON

梁永康9 500305M50 DBSACLEUNG WING HONG ALVIN

源曦10 500314M50 DBSACYUEN HSI CARL

王偉國11 500309M50 DBSACROBERTO WONG

李浩銓12 500063M50 BACLEE JOHN HO CHUEN

13 500529M50 LSCACLIE LEONARD

王偉權14 500312M50 DBSACWONG WAI KUEN ANTHONY

鄧世剛15 500311M50 DBSACTANG SAI KONG SIMON

郭念華16 500523M50 LSCACKWOK NINE WAH

楊浩賢17 500156M50 DARTYEUNG HO YIN
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Hong Kong Masters Athletics Club
The 10th HONG KONG MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-22 -> 08:30 (08:10~08:20)

Men's M50 - Discus Throw (F)

楊浩賢1 500156M50 DARTYEUNG HO YIN

周偉雄2 500295M50 DBSACCHAU WAI HUNG ANTONIO

3 500529M50 LSCACLIE LEONARD

王偉權4 500312M50 DBSACWONG WAI KUEN ANTHONY

黃宇軒5 500533M50 LSCACWONG YU HIN IAN

楊文勇6 500534M50 LSCACYEUNG MAN YUNG DAVID

7 500009M50 AVOHKCOLLOTON TOM

龔建忠8 500748M50 SJCKUNG KIN CHUG DANIEL

葉耀堂9 500060M50 BACIP YIU TONG

王偉國10 500309M50 DBSACROBERTO WONG

郭念華11 500523M50 LSCACKWOK NINE WAH

區天旂12 500293M50 DBSACAU ARTHUR

Order Name 姓名 TeamBib #Cat.

2025-11-23 -> 08:30 (08:10~08:20)

Men's M50 - Javelin Throw (F)

上官哲谈1 500404M50 DGDKUANG TIEK DANG ADAM

區天旂2 500293M50 DBSACAU ARTHUR

3 500009M50 AVOHKCOLLOTON TOM

楊浩賢4 500156M50 DARTYEUNG HO YIN

周偉雄5 500295M50 DBSACCHAU WAI HUNG ANTONIO

楊文勇6 500534M50 LSCACYEUNG MAN YUNG DAVID

柯延適7 500142M50 CSKOBAOR YIN SIK

王偉國8 500309M50 DBSACROBERTO WONG

李仕宏9 500303M50 DBSACLEE SHI WANG

10 500529M50 LSCACLIE LEONARD

郭念華11 500523M50 LSCACKWOK NINE WAH
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